Maudétour 75 km

Km Localités Routes Total
0 Poissy D.153 Parc Meissonnier 0
4,5 Villennes D.164 4,5
2 Médan D.164 6,5
1 Vernouillet D.154 7.5
2,5 Verneuil D.154 10
7 Meulan D.913 17
4,5 Oinville-sur-Moncient D.913 21,5
3,5 Brueil-en-Vexin D.913 25
1,5 Sailly D.913 26,5
3,5 Aincourt D.142 30
4,5 Villers-en-Arthies (pause) D.142 ; D.147 34,5
5 Maudétour D.983 39,5
1,5 Arthies D.983 ; D.81 41
3,5 Hazeville D.81 44.5
5 Avernes D.43 49,5
2 Frémainville (distillerie) D.43 51,5
4,5 Seraincourt D.913 56
5 Meulan D.190 61
4 Vaux-sur-Seine D.190 65
4 Triel D.190 69
4,5 Carriere-sous-Poissy D.190 73,5
1,5 Poissy Mairie 75




